
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                  Lincoln Park Golf Course, Milwaukee, WI
                       Hosted by Nicolet High School
                                10/22/2021
             ========== Girls Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    45  Whitefish Bay                     (19:30.2  97:30.8 1:28.7)
================================================
  1      1  Lily Kriegel            10   18:29.9
  2      2  Natalie Miller          11   19:05.9
  3     13  Maya Stevic             11   19:58.1
  4     14  Mary Block              10   19:58.3
  5     15  Lydia Miller            11   19:58.6
  6   ( 16) Kate Nicolet            9    20:03.4
  7   ( 23) Caroline Davis          12   20:26.3

  2.    63  Arrowhead                         (19:48.9  99:04.5 1:22.3)
================================================
  1      4  Anne Straka             10   19:06.8
  2      6  Libby Ray               10   19:26.0
  3     11  Lucy Duchac             12   19:54.6
  4     18  Presley Hansen          12   20:08.0
  5     24  Rebecca Barnes          10   20:29.1
  6   ( 28) Elle Brunner            10   20:38.0
  7   ( 33) Avry Lindmark           10   20:48.0

  3.   116  Brookfield East                   (20:24.6  102:02.7 0:50.8)
================================================
  1     12  Lilah Lupton            9    19:55.8
  2     17  Addison Doyle           9    20:06.7
  3     26  Jacklyn Warber          10   20:34.1
  4     29  Kayla Leatherman        10   20:39.5
  5     32  Hannah Daws             12   20:46.6
  6   ( 38) Ella Schroeder          9    21:01.0
  7   ( 54) Kate Swietlik           12   21:32.7

  4.   120  Homestead                         (20:16.8  101:24.0 1:56.2)
================================================
  1      5  Savannah Fraley         11   19:08.4
  2      7  Julia Bentley           9    19:27.8
  3     34  Olivia Boyle            10   20:50.4
  4     35  Alexandra Gaskin        9    20:52.8
  5     39  Maura Whitaker          11   21:04.6
  6   ( 52) Catherine Hering        12   21:23.1
  7   ( 73) Emily Grant             12   22:52.4

  5.   138  Sussex Hamilton                   (20:36.8  103:03.7 2:19.9)
================================================
  1      9  Carly Elkin             10   19:40.2
  2     20  Brooke Price            11   20:25.8
  3     21  Madeline Mrozinski      9    20:25.9
  4     25  Samantha Seiler         10   20:31.7
  5     63  Maya Bell               12   22:00.1
  6   ( 71) Abigail Mushrush        10   22:34.3

  6.   166  DSHA                              (20:45.9  103:49.3 1:38.1)
================================================
  1      8  Olivia Campbell         10   19:34.6
  2     31  Nora McCormick          11   20:41.1
  3     40  Natalie Palacios        11   21:08.3
  4     43  Haddon Russell          11   21:12.6
  5     44  Addie Grogan            12   21:12.7
  6   ( 53) Marian Daily            9    21:29.1

  7.   206  Wauwatosa West                    (21:04.9  105:24.1 1:06.8)
================================================



  1     22  Manita Mahapatra        9    20:26.3
  2     36  Mahika Mahapatra        9    20:53.8
  3     46  Abbey Tank              9    21:15.4
  4     47  Vanessa Henderson       10   21:15.5
  5     55  Ella Archambo           12   21:33.1
  6   ( 56) Addison McVoy-Holtz     10   21:34.7
  7   ( 59) Hannah Veenendaal       11   21:48.1

  8.   211  Germantown                        (21:10.0  105:50.0 2:21.3)
================================================
  1     10  Lauren Jex              12   19:47.0
  2     30  Lizzie Liker            10   20:39.7
  3     45  Claire Reedy            9    21:15.2
  4     62  Izzy Mryzglod           11   21:59.8
  5     64  Erin Fredrickson        11   22:08.3
  6   ( 67) Grace Pedersen          9    22:23.2
  7   ( 72) Keira Lorbecki          9    22:40.1

  9.   218  Milwaukee King                    (21:14.3  106:11.2 3:23.8)
================================================
  1      3  Findlay Drabant         12   19:06.2
  2     37  Izabel Romero           9    20:57.4
  3     41  Peyton Weiss            12   21:08.5
  4     68  Maryam Yusuf            11   22:29.1
  5     69  Peyton Moorman          10   22:30.0
  6   ( 74) Peyton Koch             12   24:58.7
  7   ( 75) Sofia Howell            12   24:58.7

 10.   223  Nicolet                           (21:11.8  105:58.8 1:02.0)
================================================
  1     27  Amelia Giles-Pufahl     9    20:36.8
  2     42  Kara Bickler            10   21:11.4
  3     48  Kate Kauffman           9    21:15.6
  4     49  Alena Abbott            11   21:16.2
  5     57  Kayden Schmidt          10   21:38.8
  6   ( 60) Julia Kamm              12   21:49.7
  7   ( 66) Ella Pringle            11   22:14.9

 11.   239  Menomonee Falls                   (21:21.4  106:46.7 1:34.0)
================================================
  1     19  Emily Grant             10   20:24.6
  2     50  Ava Sardina             11   21:18.9
  3     51  Olivia Tocco            12   21:23.0
  4     58  Kelci Wunschel          10   21:41.6
  5     61  Gracie Haensgen         11   21:58.6
  6   ( 65) Madison Dake            11   22:11.7
  7   ( 70) Emily Hughes            12   22:31.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Lily Kriegel       10   Whitefish Bay                     18:29.9  5:58 
    2    2 Natalie Miller     11   Whitefish Bay                     19:05.9  6:09 
    3    3 Findlay Drabant    12   Milwaukee King                    19:06.2  6:09 
    4    4 Anne Straka        10   Arrowhead                         19:06.8  6:10 
    5    5 Savannah Fraley    11   Homestead                         19:08.4  6:10 
    6    6 Libby Ray          10   Arrowhead                         19:26.0  6:16 
    7    7 Julia Bentley      9    Homestead                         19:27.8  6:16 
    8    8 Olivia Campbell    10   DSHA                              19:34.6  6:19 
    9    9 Carly Elkin        10   Sussex Hamilton                   19:40.2  6:20 
   10   10 Lauren Jex         12   Germantown                        19:47.0  6:23 
   11   11 Lucy Duchac        12   Arrowhead                         19:54.6  6:25 
   12   12 Lilah Lupton       9    Brookfield East                   19:55.8  6:25 
   13   13 Maya Stevic        11   Whitefish Bay                     19:58.1  6:26 
   14   14 Mary Block         10   Whitefish Bay                     19:58.3  6:26 
   15   15 Lydia Miller       11   Whitefish Bay                     19:58.6  6:26 
   16   16 Kate Nicolet       9    Whitefish Bay                     20:03.4  6:28 
   17   17 Addison Doyle      9    Brookfield East                   20:06.7  6:29 
   18   18 Presley Hansen     12   Arrowhead                         20:08.0  6:29 
   19   19 Emily Grant        10   Menomonee Falls                   20:24.6  6:35 
   20   20 Brooke Price       11   Sussex Hamilton                   20:25.8  6:35 
   21   21 Madeline Mrozinski 9    Sussex Hamilton                   20:25.9  6:35 
   22   22 Manita Mahapatra   9    Wauwatosa West                    20:26.3  6:35 
   23   23 Caroline Davis     12   Whitefish Bay                     20:26.3  6:35 
   24   24 Rebecca Barnes     10   Arrowhead                         20:29.1  6:36 
   25   25 Samantha Seiler    10   Sussex Hamilton                   20:31.7  6:37 
   26   26 Jacklyn Warber     10   Brookfield East                   20:34.1  6:38 
   27   27 Amelia Giles-Pufah 9    Nicolet                           20:36.8  6:39 
   28   28 Elle Brunner       10   Arrowhead                         20:38.0  6:39 
   29   29 Kayla Leatherman   10   Brookfield East                   20:39.5  6:39 
   30   30 Lizzie Liker       10   Germantown                        20:39.7  6:40 
   31   31 Nora McCormick     11   DSHA                              20:41.1  6:40 
   32   32 Hannah Daws        12   Brookfield East                   20:46.6  6:42 
   33   33 Avry Lindmark      10   Arrowhead                         20:48.0  6:42 
   34   34 Olivia Boyle       10   Homestead                         20:50.4  6:43 
   35   35 Alexandra Gaskin   9    Homestead                         20:52.8  6:44 
   36   36 Mahika Mahapatra   9    Wauwatosa West                    20:53.8  6:44 
   37   37 Izabel Romero      9    Milwaukee King                    20:57.4  6:45 
   38   38 Ella Schroeder     9    Brookfield East                   21:01.0  6:46 
   39   39 Maura Whitaker     11   Homestead                         21:04.6  6:48 
   40   40 Natalie Palacios   11   DSHA                              21:08.3  6:49 
   41   41 Peyton Weiss       12   Milwaukee King                    21:08.5  6:49 
   42   42 Kara Bickler       10   Nicolet                           21:11.4  6:50 
   43   43 Haddon Russell     11   DSHA                              21:12.6  6:50 
   44   44 Addie Grogan       12   DSHA                              21:12.7  6:50 
   45   45 Claire Reedy       9    Germantown                        21:15.2  6:51 
   46   46 Abbey Tank         9    Wauwatosa West                    21:15.4  6:51 
   47   47 Vanessa Henderson  10   Wauwatosa West                    21:15.5  6:51 
   48   48 Kate Kauffman      9    Nicolet                           21:15.6  6:51 
   49   49 Alena Abbott       11   Nicolet                           21:16.2  6:51 
   50   50 Ava Sardina        11   Menomonee Falls                   21:18.9  6:52 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Olivia Tocco       12   Menomonee Falls                   21:23.0  6:53 
   52   52 Catherine Hering   12   Homestead                         21:23.1  6:53 
   53   53 Marian Daily       9    DSHA                              21:29.1  6:55 
   54   54 Kate Swietlik      12   Brookfield East                   21:32.7  6:57 
   55   55 Ella Archambo      12   Wauwatosa West                    21:33.1  6:57 
   56   56 Addison McVoy-Holt 10   Wauwatosa West                    21:34.7  6:57 
   57   57 Kayden Schmidt     10   Nicolet                           21:38.8  6:59 
   58   58 Kelci Wunschel     10   Menomonee Falls                   21:41.6  6:59 
   59   59 Hannah Veenendaal  11   Wauwatosa West                    21:48.1  7:02 
   60   60 Julia Kamm         12   Nicolet                           21:49.7  7:02 
   61   61 Gracie Haensgen    11   Menomonee Falls                   21:58.6  7:05 
   62   62 Izzy Mryzglod      11   Germantown                        21:59.8  7:05 
   63   63 Maya Bell          12   Sussex Hamilton                   22:00.1  7:05 
   64   64 Erin Fredrickson   11   Germantown                        22:08.3  7:08 
   65   65 Madison Dake       11   Menomonee Falls                   22:11.7  7:09 
   66   66 Ella Pringle       11   Nicolet                           22:14.9  7:10 
   67   67 Grace Pedersen     9    Germantown                        22:23.2  7:13 
   68   68 Maryam Yusuf       11   Milwaukee King                    22:29.1  7:15 
   69   69 Peyton Moorman     10   Milwaukee King                    22:30.0  7:15 
   70   70 Emily Hughes       12   Menomonee Falls                   22:31.5  7:15 
   71   71 Abigail Mushrush   10   Sussex Hamilton                   22:34.3  7:16 
   72   72 Keira Lorbecki     9    Germantown                        22:40.1  7:18 
   73   73 Emily Grant        12   Homestead                         22:52.4  7:22 
   74   74 Peyton Koch        12   Milwaukee King                    24:58.7  8:03 
   75   75 Sofia Howell       12   Milwaukee King                    24:58.7  8:03 
   76      Xochitl Viviano    10   Milwaukee Marshall                30:24.6  9:48 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


